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Norte

Solar Midtown
PLAYA DEL CARMEN, QUINTANA ROO.

DEPARTAMENTO

Marzo 2024
Escala: Acotación:

Metros

Nivel:

UBICACIÓN EN PLANTA
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Fecha:Tipo:

119

120 121

122

123

125 124

127

126

128

129 130

131 132115
116

113

111114

109

107

112

110

108

106

104 103 102

105

101 117 118

113 111 109 107 105

213 211 209 207 205

102

202

313 311 309 307 305 302

413 411 409 407 405 402

511 509
505 502

115

215

315

415

507

009 007 005 003 001011

1 : 75

28.29 m2

107 1

A3

0.00 m2
0.00 m2
0.00 m2
28.29 m2


	Sheets and Views
	L106-VE-D060-018-Layout1


